FRASSO RACE

FRASSO SABINO (RI) 20 Luglio 2025

km 8,000
www.mariomoretti.it
POS COGNOME NOME CAT. TEMPO
1 DESPLANQUES [MICHAEL 1° 00:27:05
2 DI LIBERTO FILIPPO 2° 00:27:50
3 FRESCUCCI GABRIELE 3° 00:28:18
4 SCARAMUCCI LUCA SM40 00:28:38
5 BRANDONI GIORDANO SM 00:29:15
6 MARTIN DANILO SM45 00:29:20
7 VULPIANI DANIELE SM40 00:29:42
8 CICCHINELLI TOMMASO JM 00:31:26
9 SISCA MORENO SM45 00:31:35
10 |CAPPELLI GIULIA 1° 00:31:44
11 |TESTERO ROBERO SM45 00:31:45
12 |CARLONI EMILIANO SM45 00:31:45
13 [VESPAZIANI NICOLO' SM35 00:32:19
14 |AGOSTINONE PAOLO SM50 00:32:45
15 |CANTERI SIRO SM40 00:32:54
16 |[CLERICI CORRADO SM55 00:33:06
17 |MARTINI PAOLO SM40 00:33:22
18 |MAGGI WALTER SM 00:33:53
19 |COIANIZ ALESSANDRO SM55 00:34:31
20 |TSYUPKA NATALYA 2° 00:34:54
21 |BELGHAZI FRANCESCO SM 00:35:15
22 |PEZZOTTI ANDREA SM 00:35:18
23 |D'ANNIBALE MASSIMILIANO SM55 00:35:21
24 |CARCONI STEFANO 00:35:26
25 |STATUTI FRANCESCO SM35 00:35:27
26 [LORETI PASQUALE SM55 00:35:28
27 |TURCHETTA ANGELA 3° 00:35:33
28 |INAZZARO FRANCESCO SM60 00:35:39
29 |FALABELLA FABRIZIO SM60 00:35:40
30 [(BARBONETTI PIERINO SM75 00:36:10
31 [PERSI ELISA SF40 00:36:11
32 |MAGGIORI ANDREA SM55 00:36:12
33 |PIERGENTILI FRANCESCA SF45 00:36:26
34 [COSTANZI ENRICO SM45 00:36:27
35 [BENELLA PAOLO SM 00:36:34
36 |BROCCOLETTI MIRKO SM45 00:36:50
37 |SAVINELLI VINCENZO SM55 00:37:15
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GIULIANELLI
BERGHI
TIRATERRA
STRABIOLI
COSTANTINI
LUPI
DE VITA
FEDERICI
CATERINI
MERLONGHI
CELOZZI
POLINARI
MORARU
PETT. 468
ROSSI
DE ANGELIS
FAINELLI
D'URBANO
PIMPINELLA
SEGATORI
FANI
SANTINI
LUCENTINI
MILIACCA
COSTANTINI
SCASSEDDU
NOBILI
FEBI
ALIMONTI
CINTIOLI
SOROTOS
BARTUCCA
MARINANGELI
SALVATORI
MASSIMI
ZERVOS
BRESCINI
MICOZZI
FERRANTINI
DEL TRESTE
FABIANI
CARA
DI PLACIDO
IBRAKOVIC
LORETI

MARIO
MARCO
ANTONIO
MARCO
MARIELE
VITTORIO
CLAUDIA
FRANCESCA
ALESSIO
DIANA
MAURIZIO
GIULIANO
ANGELA
NON COMPETITIVO.
ANTONINO
ADRIANO
EMANUELE
VALENTINA
FRANCESCA
ROBERTA
FABRIZIO
MONICA
MARCO
GIORGIO
ADELE
CARLO
LUCIANO
CINZIA
CRISTIAN
ROBERTO
MICHAIL
SIMONE
ADRIANO
SARA
MATTEO
THI KIM THU
FABIO
PAOLO
SEVERINA
TATIANA
FRANCESCO
ANGELO
PATRIZIO
SENADA
ANGELA

SM40
SM45
SM60
SM45
SF50
SM60
SF40
SF45
SM40
SF40
SM50
SM70
SF50

SM55
SM60
SM45
SF
SF40
SF35
SM55
SF50
SM45
SM50
SF45
SM60
SM60
SF50
SM40
SM65
SM45
SM35
SM65
SF45
SM45
SF60
SM65
SM40
SF65
SF40
SM55
SM70
SM65
SF60
SF50

00:37:27
00:38:47
00:39:09
00:39:13
00:39:15
00:39:33
00:39:34
00:40:10
00:40:13
00:40:18
00:40:25
00:40:39
00:40:55
00:40:56
00:41:23
00:41:26
00:41:44
00:41:57
00:42:24
00:42:24
00:42:44
00:43:13
00:43:14
00:43:15
00:43:40
00:43:42
00:43:42
00:44:07
00:44:15
00:44:32
00:45:26
00:45:28
00:45:35
00:45:43
00:45:46
00:45:57
00:46:10
00:47:43
00:48:31
00:48:40
00:49:19
00:49:26
00:50:18
00:50:52
00:52:00
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SANTOLINI
MARATEA
BUZZ|
POSSENTI
PERRI
NOGAROTTO
ORLANDI
ZUENA
BARCHESI
SBARAGLIA
BESTIACO

ROBERTO
DANIELA
ADEMO
MARIO
GIUSEPPE NELLO
ARMANDO
CRISTIAN
MARCO
IVO

MARIO
MARINO

SM55
SF60
SM55
SM70
SM60
SM60
SM50
SM60
SM75
SM60
SM70

00:52:19
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:54:17
00:56:36
00:57:19
00:58:38
00:59:16
01:04:46




